Jewellery Tweezers

|deal-tek Jewellery tweezers Swiss Hand Made for diamonds and precious stones. 3 lines of high precision tweezers made
of carbon steel with matt finishing or black chrome (suffix -ZN; ex.: FR-ZN). In our product range our customer can choose

special tips with groove (suffix 1) or with locking system (suffix R) or both (suffix R1).

Now also available a new line EG with special satin finish on tips and grips, EG special finishing is available in stainless steel

or in titanium. Please look at picture on page 34.

6 1/4" 160 mm
Extra Fine tips with serrated tips and handles

6 1/4" 160 mm
Fine tips with serrated tips and handles
Groove

6 1/4" 160 mm
Medium tips with serrated tips and handles

6 1/4" 160 mm
Medium tips with serrated tips and handles
Locking system

6 1/4" 160 mm
Large tips with serrated tips and handles

XF
XF-EG
XF-ZN

F1

M-EG
M-ZN

MR
MR-ZN

L-EG
L-ZN

6 1/4" 160 mm
Fine tips with serrated tips and handles

6 1/4" 160 mm
Fine tips with serrated tips and handles
Locking system

6 1/4" 160 mm
Medium tips with serrated tips and handles
Groove

6 1/4" 160 mm
Medium tips with serrated tips and handles
Groove & Locking system

6 1/4" 160 mm
Large tips with serrated tips and handles
Groove

F-EG
F-ZN

FR
FR-ZN

M1
M1-ZN

MR1
MR1-ZN

L1
L1-ZN
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6 1/4" 160 mm
Large tips with serrated tips and handles
Locking system

6 1/4" 160 mm
Extra Large tips with serrated tips and handles

6 1/4" 160 mm
Extra Large tips with serrated tips and handles
Locking system

6 1/4" 160 mm
Extra Extra Large tips with serrated tips and handles

Picture sample for ZN coating
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LR
LR-ZN

XL
XL-ZN

XLR
XLR-ZN

6 1/4" 160 mm
Large tips with serrated tips and handles
Groove & Locking system

6 1/4" 160 mm
Extra Large tips with serrated tips and handles

Groove

6 1/4" 160 mm
Extra Large tips with serrated tips and handles
Groove & Locking system

27N

6 1/4" 160 mm

Extra Extra Large tips with serrated tips and handles

Groove

Picture sample for EG finishing
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LR1-ZN

XL1
XL1-ZN

XLR1
XLR1-ZN

XXLA
XXL1-ZN

EG



